HFS　MIL compatible connector and Cable system D40-1018-00
HFS MIL compatible socket housing and Cable Asy.HFS MIL compatible socket housing and Cable Asy.HFS MIL compatible socket housing and Cable Asy.HFS MIL compatible socket housing and Cable Asy.
■■■■ FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
１１１１．．．． Wideband Wideband Wideband Wideband
２２２２．．．． ReceptacleReceptacleReceptacleReceptacle
Standard MIL receptacles such as 3M standard MIL and HIF3B series  (Hirose)
３３３３．．．． Cable to GND blade connectionCable to GND blade connectionCable to GND blade connectionCable to GND blade connection
４４４４．．．． Built in strain relief structureBuilt in strain relief structureBuilt in strain relief structureBuilt in strain relief structure

Nihon I/F K.K.
HFS　MIL compatible connector and Cable system D40-1018-00
■■■■ Socket HousingSocket HousingSocket HousingSocket Housing
HFS socket housing is constructed with
GND blade and socket mold modules
□□□□ Coaxial Cable AssemblyCoaxial Cable AssemblyCoaxial Cable AssemblyCoaxial Cable Assembly □□□□ GND pin connected to GND BladeGND pin connected to GND BladeGND pin connected to GND BladeGND pin connected to GND Blade
7
pin assignment　G: GND pin　S: signal pin Socket Mold 8P
Crimp socket contact and coaxial cable
Nihon I/F K.K. contact:　 info@nif-kk.co.jp URL http://www.nif-kk.co.jp
〒112-0011　Bunkyouku-sengoku-Tokyo　　TEL:03-5976-4560　FAX:03-5976-8802
Contents of this catalog is as of  2009/11/3.  It's contents may change without notice.
2
1
1
HFS-64B 64
2
1
2
1
85.85 78.74
HFS-64A 64 85.85 78.74
HFS-60B 60 80.77 73.66
HFS-60A 60 80.77 73.66
HFS-50B 50 68.07 60.96
HFS-50A 50 68.07 60.96
HFS-40A 40 55.37 48.26
HFS-34A 34 47.75 40.64
HFS-30A 30 42.67 35.56
HFS-26A 26 37.59 30.48
HFS-20A 20 29.97 22.86
HFS-16A 16 24.89 17.78
HFS-14A 14 22.35 15.24
＃of Key
HFS-10A 10 17.27 10.16
Parts Name Pins A B
2.54
B
7